Air Transport and the
European Union
Europeanization and its Limits

Hussein Kassm

School of Political, Social and International Sudies
University of East Anglia, UK

and

Handley Stevens
Formerly of the European Ingtitute,
London School of Economics and Political Science, UK

palgrr-ve

rr>acnn'.ian



Contents

Tables and Figure
Preface
Abbreviations or Acronyms

1 Introduction

Part I Air Transport under the Traditional Regime
2 From the Chicago Conference to the New US Aviation Policy
3 National Aviation Policy in Europe

Part Il The Development of the Common Air Transport Policy

4 From the Sidelines to the Margins. The EC
and Aviation, 1950-83

5 The Liberal Breakthrough, 1984-7
6 Completing the Single Market in Air Services
7 Extending the Scope of the Common Air Transport Policy
8 Beyond the Borders of the Single Market
Part I1I1  The Impact of EU Action
9 Regulating the Single Market
10 The EU and the Transformation of European Aviation
11 Conclusion: Revolution in the Air
Notes
References
Glossary

Index

vi

vii

19
21
40

57

59
81

105
130
154

179
181
216
257
271
298
326
327



