Air Transport and the European Union

Europeanization and its Limits

Hussein Kassim

School of Political, Social and International Studies University of East Anglia, UK

and

Handley Stevens

Formerly of the European Institute, London School of Economics and Political Science, UK

palgrr-ve rr>acnn[;].ian

Contents

Tab	les and Figure			vi
Preface				vii
Abbreviations or Acronyms		ix		
1	Introduction			1
Par	Part I Air Transport under the Traditional Regime			
2	From the Chicago Con	ference to	the New US Aviation Policy	21
3	National Aviation Policy in Europe			
Part II The Development of the Common Air Transport Policy				57
4	From the Sidelines to t and Aviation, 1950-83	U	: The EC	59
5	The Liberal Breakthrough, 1984-7			81
6	Completing the Single Market in Air Services			105
7	Extending the Scope of the Common Air Transport Policy			130
8	Beyond the Borders of the Single Market			154
Par	Part III The Impact of EU Action			
9	Regulating the Single	Market		181
10	The EU and the Trans	formation of	of European Aviation	216
11	Conclusion: Revolutio	n in the Ai	r	257
Not	Notes			271
Refe	References			298
Glossary			326	
Inde	Index			327